
Name Company/Association Class Email Address Phone Number

1 Anita Pursley
RR Donnelley/Immediate Past 
Industry Chair MSP (PER & STD Ltrs/Flts & FCM Ltrs) anita.s.pursley@rrd.com (404) 519-9505

2 Sharon Harrison AT&T Services/MMA FCM (Ltrs & Flts) sh3157@att.com (916) 376-2040  
3 John Whittington Time Inc./MPA Periodicals/News (Flats) john.whittington@timeinc.com (813) 979-6668 
4 Nancy Cushman Crate and Barrel/ACMA Standard Mail ncushman@crateandbarrel.com (847) 239-6570
5 John Stark Condé Nast/IDEAlliance Periodicals (Flats) john_stark@condenast.com (212) 790-6917
6 Dale Miller  RRD/US Chamber of Commerce MSP (PER & STD Ltrs/Flts & FCM Ltrs) dale.r.miller@rrd.com (630) 226-6373
7 Wanda Senne  World Marketing Inc./NAAD MSP (FCM & STD Ltrs & Flts) wsenne@worldmarkinc.com (770) 431-2591
8 John Medeiros  DHL Global Mail/PSA MSP (Package Svcs & Flats) jmedeiros@dhlglobalmail.com (954) 903-6428
9 Phil Thompson Quad/Graphics Inc./MTAC MSP (PER & STD Ltrs/Flts & BPM Flts/Parcels) phil.thompson@qg.com (414) 566-4731

10 Susan Pinter Arandell Corp/NAPL MSP (STD Mail Ltrs/Flts & BPM Flts) SGPinter@Arandell.com (252) 255-4400
11 Rose Flanagan Data-Mail Inc/NASML MSP (FCM & STD Ltrs, Flts & Parcels) rosef@data-mail.com (860) 697-6116
12 Jack Widener ABM Small/Mid-size Publications (PER Flts) jwidener1@aol.com (908) 692-4494
13 Max Heath Landmark Comm./NNA Newspapers/Periodicals/STD  (Flats) maxheath@lcni.com (502) 513-1156
14 Mury Salls  DST Mailing Services/MMA MSP/Presort (FCM) MLSalls@dstmailingservices.com (678) 606-0333
15 Bob Galaher NAPM MSP/Presort (FCM & STD Ltrs & Flts) bob.galaher@presortmailer.org (877) 620-6276

16 Leo Raymond
MFSA (Effective 1/2013
Assn of Mktg Svcs Providers) MSP (STD & FCM Ltrs & Flts) lraymond@mfsanet.org (703) 836-9200 x203 

17 Deb Damore  Fairrington/Agr. Circ. Assn MSP/Logistics (STD Ltrs/Flts & PER Flts) ddamore@fairrington.com (630) 783-4362
18 Michelle Zalewski ALG Worldwide/IDEAlliance MSP (FCM, PER, STD Ltrs/Flts & Pkg, Svcs) mzalewski@algworldwide.com (708) 544-9450 x0
19 Steve Krejcik PB Presort Services, Inc./NAPM MSP/MLOCR (FCM Ltrs/Flts & STD Ltrs) Steven.Krejcik@PBPresortServices.com (708) 485-4764

Name Company Functional Area Email Address Phone Number
1 Cathy Moon USPS Manager Operations Integration & Support cathy.l.moon@usps.gov (202) 268-4502
2 Paul Mitchell USPS Ops Integration & Support paul.r.mitchell@usps.gov (202) 268-3201
3 Christian Rivera USPS Ops Integration & Support christian.m.rivera@usps.gov (202) 268-6383
4 Dane Coleman USPS Processing/Network Ops dane.a.coleman@usps.gov (202) 268-7979
5 Chung Kim USPS Ops Integration & Support chung.h.kim@usps.gov (202) 268-6093
6 Linda Malone USPS Processing/Network Ops  lindamarie.malone@usps.gov (202) 268-5556
7 Jewelyn Harrington USPS Processing/Network Ops  Jewelyn.L.Harrington@usps.gov (202) 268-7648
8 Rick Baxter USPS Processing/Network Ops  rick.l.baxter@usps.gov (770) 205-5389
9 Becky Dobbins USPS Product Classification lizbeth.j.dobbins@usps.gov (202) 268-3789

10 Bill Chatfield USPS Product Classification william.a.chatfield@usps.gov (202) 268-7278
11 Rachel Devadas USPS Product Classification rachel.a.devadas@usps.gov (202) 268-3881
12 Steve Monteith USPS Manager Pricing steven.w.monteith@usps.gov (202) 268-6983
13 Tom Foti USPS Product - Periodicals & Catalogs thomas.j.foti@usps.gov (202) 268-7707
14 Dave Mastervich USPS Product - Saturation david.j.mastervich@usps.gov (202) 268-7419
15 Karen Key USPS Product - Parcels karen.f.key@usps.gov (202) 268-7492
16 Chuck Tricamo USPS PCSC charles.tricamo@usps.gov (212) 330-5300
17 Michelle Yorgey USPS Pricing michelle.yorgey@usps.gov (202) 268-7299
18 Kelly Lorchick USPS Business Mail Acceptance kelly.e.lorchick@usps.gov (402) 473-1620
19 Sharon Owens USPS Industry Engagement & Outreach sharon.d.owens@usps.gov (202) 268-7304
20 Dale Kennedy USPS Business Customer Support & Services dale.e.kennedy@usps.gov (202) 268-6592
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